
 

   
    2026 CALENDAR: 
    Concerts & Dress Rehearsals 
 

 
*UPDATED January 13, 2026* 
 
 
 
Solo Concerts 
 

Sun Feb 8, 3-4 pm (Caitlin) 
Dress rehearsal: Tues Feb 3, 6:30-7:30 pm 

Sat Mar 7, 3-4 pm (Esme) 
Dress rehearsal: Tues Mar 3, 6:30-7:30 pm  

Sun Apr 12, 3-4 pm (Luisa) 
Dress rehearsal: Tues Apr 7, 6:30-7:30 pm  

 
Ensemble Concert 
 

Sun May 31, 3-4 pm (Caitlin) 
Dress rehearsal: Tues May 26 5:30-7:00 pm  

 
Open House and Faculty Concert 
 

Sun May 3, 2-4pm 
 
String Group Concert 
 

Tues May 12, 6-7pm, Spring Concert  
 Dress rehearsal: Tues May 5, 6-7 pm 
 

Piano Group Concert 
 

Sat May 30, 1-2 pm, Spring Concert  
  Dress rehearsal: Turs May 28, 5:30-6:30 

   
 


